
D R I N K  M E N U

190

170

170

190

190

250

170

260

250

Elderbubble

Garden Of Earthly Delights

Cantaloupe Daiquiri

Peanut Butter Old Fashioned

Coconut Aged Negroni

Saltlick Smoky Margarita

Blueberry Basil Mule

Carotene Pisco

Dirty Vesper Martini

Lemongrass vodka, st.germain, prosecco

Vodka, st.germain, kiwi jam, rosemarry, egg white, black pepper

Light rum, bianco vermouth, campari, honeydew cordial, saline solution

Peanut butter bourbon whiskey, banana oleo, bitters

Coconut aged gin, campari, sweet vermouth, kemangi

Mezcal, chargrilled grilled pineapple, agave syrup, lime

Vodka, blueberry, basil, ginger & ginger ale

Pisco, carrot turmeric shrub, egg white, citrus, bitter

Mezcal rinse, gin, vodka, vermouth, blue cheese stuffed olive

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L

180

140

140

Floral G&T

Herby G&T

Citrusy G&T

Hendrick gin, rose petals, cucumber, tonic water

Bobbys gin, lemongrass, rosemary, tonic water

Wint & lila gin, lemon, orange, tonic water

G I N  &  T O N I C  

90

90

90

Cocomango

Lychee Rose

Henris Ginger Beer

Mango, pandan, lemon, coconut water

Lychee, rose, lemon, soda water

M O C K T A I L

70

70

Pineapple Rosemarry Cooler

Gingerberry Cooler

Pineapple, rosemary, lemongrass, soda water

Blueberry, ginger, honey, soda water

C O O L E R

130

130

130

140

90

100

Stella Artios 

Asahi

Peroni

Corona

Kura Kura Easy Ale

Albens Cider

B E E R  &  C I D E R

70

40

Balian Still Large

Balian Still Small

70

40

Balian Sparkling Large

Balian Sparkling Small

W A T E R

60

60

60

40

40

Iced Tea

Lychee Iced Tea

Lemon Iced Tea

Cranberry Juice

Tomato Juice

I C E D  T E A  &  J U I C E S

250

230

200

220

190

200

160

Vieux Carre

Side Car

Mai Tai

Boulevardier

Aviation

Martinez

Bloody Mary

Rye whisky, cognac vsop, rosso vermouth

Cognac vsop, cointreau, citrus

Dark rum, orange curacao, citrus, orgeat

Whisky, rosso vermouth, campari

Gin, marachino, lemon, creme de violet

Gin, antica formula, marachino liquor, angostora bitters

Vodka, tomato juice, tabasco, l&p sauce, lemon, salt & pepper

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L

All classics available on request

Prices are subject to 8% service & 10% Govt. tax, prices are quoted in "000 Rupiah


